
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Northmor 19

2 Loudonville 62

3 Fredericktown 67

4 Buckeye Central 90

5 Mansfield Senior 123

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Crestline 2

Gilead Christian 2

East Knox 3

Lucas 3

Clear Fork 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 13 19

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kristen Duryea 00:22:05.060 1

2 6 Samantha Peters 00:24:32.423 3

3 7 Brooke Bennett 00:24:42.126 4

4 8 Sydney Jennette 00:24:57.053 5

5 11 Reanne Mcdonald 00:25:22.813 6

6 25 Samantha Grogg 00:28:54.050 0

7 28 Kate Stiver 00:29:04.960 0

2 Loudonville 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Emma Hinkle 00:23:36.076 2

2 15 Rylie Weber 00:25:56.823 10

3 18 Grace Scarberry 00:27:21.533 13

4 20 Kendra Henderson 00:27:57.320 15

5 30 Morgan Kline 00:30:28.310 22

3 Fredericktown 10 67

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Bridget Roddy 00:25:28.266 8

2 17 Jackie Hathaway 00:26:47.786 12

3 19 Elly Styers 00:27:46.140 14

4 21 Fiona Roddy 00:28:06.216 16

5 24 Maureen Roddy 00:28:53.820 17

6 27 Kaelyn Fox 00:28:59.846 0

7 29 Rachel Laher 00:30:12.933 0

4 Buckeye Central 6 90

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Tamara Metzger 00:25:26.976 7

2 16 Kendra Stahl 00:26:07.413 11

3 34 Haley Kalb 00:31:21.096 23

4 38 Zoe Rutledge 00:32:06.576 24

5 39 Jordyn Kaple 00:32:28.416 25

6 42 Kourtni Brown 00:34:08.503 0

5 Mansfield Senior 5 123

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Alexia Kemerling 00:25:47.933 9

2 48 Tiara Haney 00:35:16.863 27

3 49 Deajah Haney 00:37:58.346 28

4 51 Mikayla Cartee 00:38:40.230 29
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5 53 Thea Crowley 00:43:40.350 30
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Kristen Duryea JR 00:22:05.060 Northmor

2 0 Emilie Schworm JR 00:22:28.646 East Knox

3 2 Emma Hinkle FR 00:23:36.076 Loudonville

4 0 Abbie Johnson SO 00:23:50.260 Lucas

5 0 Emily Conrad SO 00:23:59.470 Clear Fork

6 3 Samantha Peters FR 00:24:32.423 Northmor

7 4 Brooke Bennett SO 00:24:42.126 Northmor

8 5 Sydney Jennette JR 00:24:57.053 Northmor

9 0 Caitlyn Harley FR 00:25:01.110 Crestline

10 0 Makenzie Arnold SR 00:25:13.246 Clear Fork

11 6 Reanne Mcdonald SR 00:25:22.813 Northmor

12 7 Tamara Metzger JR 00:25:26.976 Buckeye Central

13 8 Bridget Roddy SR 00:25:28.266 Fredericktown

14 9 Alexia Kemerling SR 00:25:47.933 Mansfield Senior

15 10 Rylie Weber JR 00:25:56.823 Loudonville

16 11 Kendra Stahl SO 00:26:07.413 Buckeye Central

17 12 Jackie Hathaway JR 00:26:47.786 Fredericktown

18 13 Grace Scarberry FR 00:27:21.533 Loudonville

19 14 Elly Styers SO 00:27:46.140 Fredericktown

20 15 Kendra Henderson SO 00:27:57.320 Loudonville

21 16 Fiona Roddy JR 00:28:06.216 Fredericktown

22 0 Christy Richendollar JR 00:28:27.283 Gilead Christian

23 0 Cassandra Vaughn SO 00:28:47.236 Clear Fork

24 17 Maureen Roddy FR 00:28:53.820 Fredericktown

25 18 Samantha Grogg SO 00:28:54.050 Northmor

26 0 Lindsay Millinger SO 00:28:55.746 Gilead Christian

27 19 Kaelyn Fox FR 00:28:59.846 Fredericktown

28 20 Kate Stiver SR 00:29:04.960 Northmor

29 21 Rachel Laher SO 00:30:12.933 Fredericktown

30 22 Morgan Kline SR 00:30:28.310 Loudonville

31 0 Miranda Rocko SO 00:30:29.326 East Knox

32 0 Danielle Bettis SO 00:30:41.633 Northmor

33 0 Katie Cobb SO 00:30:53.226 Fredericktown

34 23 Haley Kalb SO 00:31:21.096 Buckeye Central

35 0 Kaylie Umfleet FR 00:31:38.183 Fredericktown
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36 0 Sue Vafina SO 00:31:48.943 Lucas

37 0 Sarah Dudley SO 00:31:52.240 Northmor

38 24 Zoe Rutledge SO 00:32:06.576 Buckeye Central

39 25 Jordyn Kaple SO 00:32:28.416 Buckeye Central

40 0 Dalen Moore FR 00:33:17.283 Clear Fork

41 0 Vanessa Grant FR 00:33:50.910 Lucas

42 26 Kourtni Brown SO 00:34:08.503 Buckeye Central

43 0 Monique Metzger FR 00:34:14.580 Northmor

44 0 Sara Drumm SO 00:34:21.916 Northmor

45 0 Naomi Heilman SR 00:34:38.723 Northmor

46 0 Allyssa Pearce JR 00:34:51.913 Northmor

47 0 Maribeth Pozderac FR 00:35:16.256 Fredericktown

48 27 Tiara Haney SO 00:35:16.863 Mansfield Senior

49 28 Deajah Haney FR 00:37:58.346 Mansfield Senior

50 0 Summer Mowry SO 00:38:20.086 Crestline

51 29 Mikayla Cartee SO 00:38:40.230 Mansfield Senior

52 0 Madison Morris FR 00:38:40.410 East Knox

53 30 Thea Crowley SR 00:43:40.350 Mansfield Senior
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